LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE PARIS IND
SENIOR 1D

Epreuves
-52 -
+10pts) MACE Sarah (75, IDF) CASDAL 14
VERNHET Manon (75, IDF) SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES
'57 v
BARATTE Laetitia (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB SORBIER
. & BILLOIRE Sonia (75, IDF) CASDAL 14
4 MIANNAY Elise (75, IDF) FORCE XV
-63 v
(+40pts) MANIGA Elodie (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR
#+27pts) CAMARA DIABY Eva Magassa (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR
4 TROSIC Julie (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB SORBIER

5 VERNHET Marine (75, IDF) SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES



b 4

b 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+21 pts)

LAVENETTE Wendy (75, IDF)

GUILLOUET Chloe (75, IDF)

BOURGET Kevin (75, IDF)
NGUYEN-KIM Viet-Anh Tony (75, IDF)

D ORSO Felix (75, IDF)
HOANG Son Tung (75, IDF)
PEYRAT Nicolas (75, IDF)

GOZIAN Eliott (75, IDF)

AKBARI Aria (75, IDF)

DELORT DEDIEU Johnny (75, IDF)
MEMIN-MAHERIALISON Kenny (75, IDF )
LEROUX Pierre (75, IDF)

NKANGA Eric (75, IDF)

BOUDI Zakaria (75, IDF)

CAMPOS Brice (75, IDF)

GROSPELLIER Antoine (75, IDF)

SUAIDEN FILHO Eduardo (75, IDF)

-73
MENGUY Romain (75, IDF)
BONGO MBOYO Lucien (75, IDF)

MANGUMBE Arnold (75, IDF)

A J A PARIS XX

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

INTER BUDO

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

IPPON CLUB 5E

IPPON CLUB 5E

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

PUC

A JA PARIS XX

ACLEF PARIS

INTER ACTIVITES S V

S.A.CAM.P.

AJUCOF

S.A.CAM.P.

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

AN D S PARIS

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO CLUB AETT

JUDO CLUB AETT



5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FILALI Raphael (75, IDF)
HUBERT Jack (75, IDF)
MICHAEL Arthur (75, IDF)
BARBOT Victorien (75, IDF)
CHAPUY Alwin (75, IDF)
CHPAKOVSKI Andre (75, IDF)
CORNILY Baptiste (75, IDF)
CORNILY Thibaut (75, IDF)
DUCLOS Michael (75, IDF)
FEZAZI Karis (75, IDF)
GELLE Maxime (75, IDF)
GOTRANE Thibault (75, IDF)
KAMKAR Victor (75, IDF)
KESSLER Alexandre (75, IDF)
LAGARDE Myriam (75, IDF )
LECLERC Marek (75, IDF)
MESSAOUDI Aghiles (75, IDF)
MONTES Tom (75, IDF)
RADET Tony (75, IDF)
TOUCHARD Andre (75, IDF)
URBAIN Alexandre (75, IDF)

ZETLAOUI Victor (75, IDF)

-81

ROUYRE Paul Antoine (75, IDF)

C.S. DE CHARONNE

JUDO CLUB AETT

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

KODOKAN PARIS 15

IPPON CLUB 5E

AMICALE MANIN SPORT

AMICALE MANIN SPORT

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

IPPON CLUB 5E

AJCP Xl

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

AJCP Xl

AMICALE MANIN SPORT

INTER ACTIVITES S V

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

PUC

PUC

KODOKAN PARIS 15



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MARIE Angelo (75, IDF)
JANKOVIC Goran (75, IDF)

SCHWOB Adrien (75, IDF)
PANDA NZANIKI Bigys (75, IDF)
SAYEGH Sami (75, IDF)
MESSAOUDI Mourad (75, IDF)
AKAMWICKA Christian (75, IDF)
CESAR Cedric (75, IDF)
FRANDEBOEUF Antoine (75, IDF)
HOFFMAN Sebastien (75, IDF)

MALLET Alois (75, IDF)

ROUSSEL Kevin (75, IDF)
HUILLET Lucas (75, IDF)
GUICHARD Xavier (75, IDF)

LE PRETRE Emilien (75, IDF)
LOPES Christophe (75, IDF)
MOYSAN Pierre (75, IDF)
BECK Mathieu (75, IDF)
MOREL Quentin (75, IDF)
CHEMSA Bechir (75, IDF)
DECOMBE Sheldon (75, IDF)

TSIKOUMINA WAKOU Bava Jean (75, IDF)

-100

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

AJUCOF

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

JUDO CLUB AETT

A JA PARIS XX

IPPON CLUB 5E

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

A JA PARIS XX

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

IPPON CLUB 5E

AJ PARIS CER HOCDE

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

FORCE XV

AJCP Xl

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

INTER BUDO

JUDO CLUB AETT



b 4

5
7

7

b 4

4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

CHAVAROCHE Dimitri (75, IDF)
MIREDIN Frederic (75, IDF)

KITOKO SENGHI Christian (75, IDF)
DIBASSY Cherif Oumar (75, IDF)
BANDUBOLA Romeo (75, IDF)

CREUX Matthieu (75, IDF)

+100
MARC Antony (75, IDF)

HURIER Frederic (75, IDF)

SAPIN Antoine (75, IDF)

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

A JA PARIS XX

AN D S PARIS

S.A.CAM.P.

JUDO CLUB AETT

J.C.MALESHERBES

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS



